
SOUTH CAROLINA EDUCATION LOTTERY 

ATTN:  PROCUREMENT (M&PD) 

1333 MAIN STREET, SUITE 400 

COLUMBIA, SC  29201 

 

 

 

STATEMENT OF AWARD 

Posting Date:  Monday, May 16, 2022 

 

 

Solicitation: Play Station Toppers FY22 RFQ 

Description: Request for Quotes to Solicit Play Station Toppers for the South Carolina 

Education Lottery (SCEL) 

Agency: South Carolina Education Lottery (Procurement M&PD) 

 

 

The South Carolina Education Lottery awards the contract(s) noted below. This document is the 

final Statement of Award, effective 3:30 p.m., local time on Monday, May 16, 2022.  Unless 

otherwise provided in the solicitation, the final statement of award serves as acceptance of your 

offer.  

 

Contractor should not perform work on or incur any costs associated with the contract prior to the 

effective date of the contract.  Contractor should not perform any work prior to the receipt of a 

purchase order from the using governmental unit.  The State assumes no liability for any expenses 

incurred prior to the effective date of the contract and issuance of a purchase order. 

 

This solicitation is governed by Section 11-35-1550 – Small purchase procedures; when 

competitive bidding required. – of the South Carolina Consolidated Procurement Code.  Pursuant 

to Section 11-35-4210(1)(d), the right to protest is not available for contracts with an actual or 

potential value of up to fifty thousand dollars. 

 

 

Contract Number:   Play Station Toppers FY22 RFQ 

Awarded to:     Vision Screenprinting & Graphics, Inc. 

        210 Old Piedmont Hwy. 

Greenville, SC  29605 

Total Potential Amount:  $25,767.00  (Sales/Use Tax not included.) 

 

Description Unit Price Total 

Play Station Toppers (6,300) 

Using the 6/6 Color Process    $4.09 $25,767.00 

 

Maximum Contract Period:  Monday, May 16, 2022 to Friday, June 24, 2022 

 

Procurement Officer 

VIVI SIMONS 


